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Pos

Cl Conc

Nominativo

Dt Nas

Prv Nas

Voto Scritto

Voto Orale

\oto Titoli

Punt tot

Part. Conc. Ris.

B14

PORCU Davide

06/06/1969

MB

28,45

40

4,7

73,15

NO

Roma, 06/07/2018

IL DIRETTORE GENERALE
Gildo De Angelis
(firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa ex art. 3 co. 2 D. Igs. 39/93)




